CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

mixing and 30 psi sprayer boom feeding. Other applications are drainage, liquid transfer. Can stand salty waters, chemicals,
fertilizers etc.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
VERSIONE
model
KIT TENUTE
seals kit
600.1315.1
600.1315.2
PAM50
PAH50
600.302.9 1
MOTORE 4HP
4HP ENGINE
PAM50 - 600.1315.1
Completa di motore Briggs & Stratton da 4HP
Vedere curva di rendimento
Complete with 4HP Briggs & Stratton engine
See performance chart
PAH 50 - 600.1315.2
Completa di motore idraulico
portata max 34 l/min - max. 140 bar
Vedere curva di rendimento
Complete with 9 USGal/min hydraulic motor
2030 psi max pressure
See performance chart
PAM50
Prevalenza totale 24 m
Portata max. 630 l/min
Total height 80 Ft
Max. flow rate
166 USGal/min
PAM50
Prevalenza totale 24 m
Portata max. 630 l/min
Total height 80 Ft
Max. flow rate
166 USGal/min
GIUNTI PG G2F./ 2"BSPF. PG HOSE SHANKS
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø FILETTATURA
thread
VERSIONE
model
MATERIALI
materials
600.1511.1
600.1511.2
50
50
G2F. - 2"BSPF.
Diritto - Straight
90°
PP 2
PAGE 53/61
RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS :
600.1315.1
600.1315.2
CATALOGHI
CATALOGUES
COMANDI
CONTROL UNITS